DE ETK — Népegészségiigyi MSc
2. évfolyam
2025/2026/1. félév

szept. 8-12.

HETFO

KEDD SZERDA

CSUTORTOK

PENTEK

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

Klinikai epidemioldgia

10:00-11:00

ETK I. szem. terem

11:00-12:00

Klinikai epidemioldgia
TEOKJ 1-106

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

Klinikai epidemioldgia

14:00-15:00

ETK gépterem

15:00-16:00

Klinikai epidemioldgia
ETK Il. em. terem

Klinikai epidemioldgia
ETK gépterem

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

okt. 13-17.

HETFO

KEDD SZERDA

CSUTORTOK

PENTEK

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

Taplalkozas-egészségtan és
epidemioldgia
NJI 2. Gyakorlati labor

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

nov. 10-14.

HETFO

KEDD SZERDA

CSUTORTOK

PENTEK

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

Taplalkozas-egészségtan és
epidemioldgia
NJI 2. Gyakorlati labor

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00




